
Job:             

                                                           

Engineer:                                                                                

Contractor:                                                                                 

Representative:                                                              

Order no.:                     Date:                           

Submitted by:                     Date:                                        

Approved by:                     Date:                           

fire  pump listing
 ul

 ulc

 fm

fl ange r ating
 ansi 125# std1

 ansi 125# Suction

 250# Discharge

 ansi 250# Suction

 250# Discharge

 pn 16

enclosure:   

special  starting:  

 

pump design data                                            
Flow:                                 

Head:                                 

motor data

hp:                                              rpm:                                   

Volt:                             ph:                                     Hz:                        

To be indicated by customer

Suction side (viewed from driver end)

 Right hand (shown)       Left hand

n ot e s 
1 Std. Discharge flange thickness ansi 250#.
2  Coupling guard not shown.
3  All dimensions for engine connections are with reference to engine manufacturer’s 

installation drawings.
4  Do not use for construction unless certified.

he

hl

hf hf

hg

hbha

0.625" (16) 2" (51)
Ø 0.75" (19)
6 holes

drip pan
(optional)
½" npt

½" npt 
(drain)

hd ± 0.25"
      (± 6)

hc ± 1" (± 25)

ho ± 1"
    (± 25)

hm ± 1"
       (± 25)

discharge

coupling
guard

suction

vent

x x

File No: f46.500
Date: september 25, 2018
Supersedes: f46.500
Date: august 10, 2016

HORIZONTAL SPLIT C A SE PUMP  |  SERIES 4600F | 
ELECTRIC DRIVEN |  6×5×9. 5F |  S U B M I T T A L



submittal Series 4600f Horizontal Split Case 
Electric driven

b i r m i n g h a m

b u f f a l o

t o r o n t o

m a n c h e s t e r

b a n g a l o r e  

s h a n g h a i

s ã o  p a u l o

+91 (0) 80 4906 3555

+44 (0) 8444 145 145

+44 (0) 8444 145 145

+1 716 693 8813

+1 416 755 2291

+86 21 3756 6696

+55 11 4785 1330

a r m s t r o n g flu i dt ec h n o lo g y. co m
a r m s t r o n g flu i d t ec h n o lo g y   
established 1934

6×5×9.5f

2

motor 
frame

dimensions inches (mm) weight
lbs(kg)ha hb hc hd he hf hg hl hm ho x

324TS 19.00 
(483)

58.00 
(1473)

56.25 
(1429)

10.50 
(267)

17.76 
(451)

27.00 
(686)

4.00 
(102)

13.50 
(343)

22.50 
(572)

22.77 
(578)

12.00 
(305)

1042 
(472.6)

326TS 19.00 
(483)

58.00 
(1473)

56.25 
(1429)

10.50 
(267)

17.76 
(451)

27.00 
(686)

4.00 
(102)

13.50 
(343)

22.50 
(572)

22.77 
(578)

12.00 
(305)

1072 
(486.2)

364TS 19.00 
(483)

64.00 
(1626)

58.06 
(1475)

10.50 
(267)

17.76 
(451)

27.00 
(686)

4.00 
(102)

13.50 
(343)

22.50 
(572)

22.77 
(578)

12.00 
(305)

1237 
(561.1)

365TS 19.00 
(483)

64.00 
(1626)

58.06 
(1475)

10.50 
(267)

17.76 
(451)

30.00 
(762)

4.00 
(102)

13.50 
(343)

23.50 
(597)

22.77 
(578)

12.00 
(305)

1257 
(570.2)

404TS 19.00 
(483)

64.00 
(1626)

61.56 
(1564)

10.50 
(267)

17.76 
(451)

30.00 
(762)

4.00 
(102)

13.50 
(343)

24.50 
(622)

22.77 
(578)

12.00 
(305)

1415 
(641.8)

405TS 19.00 
(483)

64.00 
(1626)

61.56 
(1564)

10.50 
(267)

17.76 
(451)

30.00 
(762)

4.00 
(102)

13.50 
(343)

24.50 
(622)

22.77 
(578)

12.00 
(305)

1465 
(664.5)

444TS 25.00 
(635)

70.00 
(1778)

70.12 
(1781)

12.00 
(305)

23.76 
(604)

33.00 
(838)

4.00 
(102)

13.50 
(343)

27.00 
(686)

24.27 
(616)

12.00 
(305)

1810 
(821.0)

445TS 25.00 
(635)

70.00 
(1778)

70.12 
(1781)

12.00 
(305)

23.76 
(604)

33.00 
(838)

4.00 
(102)

13.50 
(343)

27.00 
(686)

24.27 
(616)

12.00 
(305)

1910 
(866.4)


	Job 1: 
	Representative: 
	Job 2: 
	Order No: 
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	Engineer: 
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	Contractor: 
	Flow: 
	Approved by: 
	Date_3: 
	HP: 
	RPM: 
	Head: 
	Enclosure: 
	Volt: 
	ph: 
	Hz: 
	UL: Off
	Special Starting: 
	ULC: Off
	Special Starting1: 
	FM: Off
	ANSI STD: Off
	ANSI Suction: Off
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	Right hand: Off
	Left hand: Off
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